COMMUNIQUE No.

21

RATF—UYHFIL b EIRTF—P O—FL—R XF

Date:

Number of km:

Average speed of winner:km/h
Pl. Num UCIcode

1 232 JPN19701213
2 231 JPN19680222
3 233 JPN19870525
4 202 JPN19940918
5 211 JPN19690711
6 204 JPN19930914
7 203 JPN19960116
8 223 JPN19940603
9 213 JPN19920804
10 212  JPN19830528
11 222 JPN19950501

221 JPN19881020
201 JPN19940311

2011/9/3
62.4
29.59

Rider

78 MR F/NISHI, Kanako

HFA %k3E/MORIMOTO, Akemi
# F % /INOUE, Remi

=ik 2/SAITO, Nozomi

XA F13E/YONEDA, Kazumi
#EE BESE/KAMBA, Mutsumi

& FRE/TANI, Iori

ot 2%/AKIMOTO, Seina
A E£H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae
FI&p E#&/ABE, Natsuki

A W& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko
BA ZE/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe
h1 XE/NAKAMURA, Yuka

F3RIZEHEFEAT— - LL—AInWDT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Team
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
JCFF—L
LERARERR
LERAF— L
LERARERR
LESKRERKR
ALEEBF— L
LERAF— L
AEIRAF— L
LEHRBF— L
FLEEBF— L
2 ESEEEE

Number of starters:13
Number of finishers:11

Riders finishing after deadline:0

Riders abandoning the race:0

7

TIME
2h06'33"
2h06'38"
2h06'50"
2h07'48"
2h12'27"
2h14'23"
2h17'26"
2h18'30"
2h19'04"
2h27'05"
2h31'13"
DNF
DNF

°

GAP

00'00"
00'05"
00'17"
01'15"
05'54"
07'50"
10'53"
11'57"
12'31"
20'32"
24'40"

11
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THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
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COMMUNIQUE No. 22
BEALE : XF EIRT—OHTHR
Date: 2011/9/3

Bonus
PI. Num UCI Code Rider Team St3 HP FIN Pnl Total Gap
1 232 JPN19701213 7 hn@EF/NISHI, Kanako JCFF—LA 2h06'33" 00'10" 3h03'48"
2 231 JPN19680222 #A %35/MORIMOTO, Akemi JCFF—LA 2h06'38" 00'06" 3h03'59" 00'11"
3 233  JPN19870525 # .t ¥3/INOUE, Remi JCFF—LA 2h06'50" 00'04" 3h05'32" 01'44"
4 202 JPN19940918 ZE#% £/SAITO, Nozomi LEBKREER 2h07'48" 3h06'36" 02'48"
5 211 JPN19690711 KM #135/YONEDA, Kazumi HLBIBATF — L 2h12'27" 3h14'23" 10'35"
6 204 JPN19930914 #[E BER/KAMBA, Mutsumi LESKRERR 2h14'23" 3h16'28" 12'40"
7 203 JPN19960116 & fFRE/TANI, Iori LEEREER 2h17'26" 3h19'18" 15'30"
8 223  JPN19940603 #3t E%/AKIMOTO, Seina HLBEBF— L 2h18'30" 4h41'05" 37'17"
9 213 JPN19920804 #5% {£#/HASHIMOTO, Kanae HLBIRATF — L 2h19'04" 4h42'11" 38'23"
10 222 JPN19950501 it K& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko HLBIEBF— L 2h31'13" 4h53'58" 50'10"
11 212 JPN19830528 [Bi&p B #/ABE, Natsuki ALBIEATF — L 2h27'05" 5h10'00" 06'12"

THE: BHEEAAEEEERSERE NPOEABFEALS I0V—£TTHLS
EE: HAZAERFEEEEFYUOERRENMS SFTROERHREEY
HEE . AEET SFHIEH
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THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No. 23 1/1

MA#BE : kF EIRT—ORTH
Date:  2011/9/3

PI. Team Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total Gap

1 JCFF—L 0h15'11" 1h39'54" 4h13'11" 6h08'16" 0h00'00"
2 LESHEER 0h15'26" 1h44'46" 4h22'11" 6h22'23" 0h14'07"
3 LBRAF— L 0h17'33" 2h27'18" 4h31'31" 7h16'22" 1h08'06"
4 FLEHRBF— LA 0h17'58" 3h07'22" 4h49'43" 8h15'03" 2h06'47"

IfE: BHEEABFEBGEEMESRE NPOEABFEAIO0G—&TToLE

IE: MEZEA:EARFFEEFFEOQERRETMSE STRoERRTEY
H#H4g: NEET BEQMEH



COMMUNIQUE No.

24

RA—FYR b+ BART—OA—FL—X XF BEFUW/R/ 532534 0a2—R

FEImeAFEIAT—3 - L—AinlvbT "%.-__
THE Jral aLL Japan Slags Race in TWATE p’f '

Date: 2011/9/3

2EGHRERR 2 0'14'07" #LBEAF—L 3 1'08'06"
201 &% RE/NAKAMURA, Yuka AB - 211 KM #1%/YONEDA, Kazumi 5 0'10'35"
202 75k ¥/SAITO, Nozomi 4 0'02'48" 212 &R E#/ABE, Natsuki 11 2'06'12"
203 #& HRRE/TANI, Iori 7 0'15'30" 213 #A& E£E#H/HASHIMOTO, Kanae 9 1'38'23"
204 fHEE BEZR/KAMBA, Mutsumi 6 0'12'40"

manager: 3% RA/KANOU, Riyota manager: # M #&t/KAMADA, Michiya

FLiERBF — L 4 2'06'47" JCFF—LA 1 0'00'00"
221 A #1E/HASHIMOTO, Tomoe AB - 231 FHA %k%/MORIMOTO, Akemi 2 0'0011"
222 A W& Z/IKEDA, Yumeko 10 1'50'10" 232 & MIEF/NISHI, Kanako 1 0'00'00"
223 It £%/AKIMOTO, Seina 8 1'37'17" 233 H_L #%E/INOUE, Remi 3 0'01'44"

manager: it IEZEF/IKEDA, Shojiro

Number of starters: 11

manager: E1§ #%/TAKAHASHI, Matsuyoshi

FE 0 bk S R AR O HEUR A SRR IO Y=
EfR: FOEZARINTYEERENpEERRTIE SFaERmGED
LLE : SRR TECY A L SN
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COMMUNIQUE No.

25

RATF—UYHFIL b EIRTF— O—FL—X BF

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

1 135 JPN19940531
2 62 JPN19940725
3 132 JPN19950729
4 142  JPN19930410
5 65 JPN19940809
6 61 JPN19941020
7 91 JPN19940902
8 81 JPN19940625
9 152 JPN19941027
10 54 JPN19950114
11 143 JPN19950601
12 31 JPN19940308
13 52 JPN19940922
14 183 JPN19941125
15 82 JPN19940724
16 34 JPN19940110
17 105 JPN19940420
18 141 JPN19940401
19 64 JPN19940726
20 106 JPN19950820
21 131 JPN19940116
22 144  JPN19950509
23 116 JPN19940319
24 32 JPN19940802
25 33 JPN19931108
26 2 JPN19930625
27 115 JPN19930821
28 104 JPN19950214
29 113 JPN19930627
30 53 JPN19950301
31 92 JPN19940429
32 3 JPN19950313
33 63 JPN19950810
34 93 JPN19940918
35 46 JPN19950729
36 161 JPN19930718
37 114 JPN19930722
38 4 JPN19940109
39 145 JPN19950817
40 173 JPN19930603
41 176 JPN19950131
42 172  JPN19940627
43 153 JPN19950109
44 95 JPN19941221
45 24 JPN19940924
46 86 JPN19950818
47 125 JPN19960203
48 121 JPN19930728
49 75 JPN19960213
50 35 JPN19950112
51 14 JPN19940809
52 1 JPN19950706
53 182 JPN19940608
54 111 JPN19940224
55 165 JPN19941012
56 76 JPN19960308
57 22 JPN19930514
58 15 JPN19940502
59 154 JPN19941103

2011/9/3
108.9
34.05

Rider

M #8/TOKUDA, Suguru

%1l FE/KIKUYAMA, Masashi
A TmN/YASUDA, Kyosuke
hE BER/NAKATA, Eiji

£ < K E#/SASAKI, Shinya
a4 Ki#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
I35 #t/HIROSE, Itsuki

EE @35 /MAWATARI, Shinya
R Kih/HAZAMA, Daichi

T HE E#t/YOSHIDA, Masaki
A &/0OKAMOTO, Hayato
£8 X 2/KONNO, Tosei

#%)1l #5th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
WHE X#/SHIROTA, Yamato
173k FHE/ITO, Kazuki

I 5h#t/KUDO, Hiroki

F i &t /KATAGIRI, Zenya
F48 8% /UNE, Toshiki

MR 3R E/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
1L fAK/YOKOYAMA, Kota
ihih F/CHOCHI, Shin

h 8 FR #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
F4EHA S E/HANEDA, Masanao
28 —18/ASANO, Kazuki

AH A{Z#5/KIDA, Kuniya

A+t #2/KIMURA, Yuki

Ll KB&/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
W+ #HE/MATSUMURA, Takuma
B &FE/TAKAI Keigo

#%)1l Z&/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya

"R —8h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
{Ri% $242/1TO, Shunki

5 fiF/SHIODA, Kohei

&F BI/ASAI, Hajime

" K XFE/SASAKI, Bumpei
B #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru
& £X/WATANABE, Takahiro
#@E B A/NISHIO, Hayato

#0O &2 /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
A {H/TANAKA, Yu

#7 #/OGATA, Hayate

B0 #E/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
BT ZX/MIYASHITA, Kota
T fth/MATSUSHITA, Koya
lUA #88&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
{##& {6—/ITO, Yuichi

ik ®I/SAITO, Ken

T {83/ TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
Bl f58/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
)1 E/HOSOKAWA, Masami

$iBEE #EE/SHINNUMADATE, Yume

fmRE FEA/NISHIO, Keito

INFK F0F/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
ME EK/IKEDA, Keita

E¥E Jts5/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
=M [E/SARUTA, Takumi

=1 E+/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
K & /OYAMA, Seiya

HE 1E9M/SEGOSHI, Nobuya

F3RIZEHEFEAT— - LL—AInWDT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Team
REFILEASKR
RS AEER
REFILEASKR
MILEFR LI SR
RS AERK
RS R EER
#HEJIRSHEER
RE#BEARERKR
ENE/ I SR A=Y o
EEEFEREARIIERK
FMFLERFLIE SR
B RS AEER
FEEEFREABIIER
NNBAREEEB
REEEARERR

B RS AEER
TEBERERK
MILEFRFLILER
RS RERR
IEBBARERER
REFILEASKR
MFLEFRFLIL SR
RiBEAERR

B RS AEER

B RS AERR
ItisEmAERER
RiBaAERKR
IEMBRERER
RiBaAERKR
EEEFREARIIER
#HEJIRSHEER
ItisEmAERER
RS RERR
#HEIESHEER
MHESHEER

M E & A EE R
RigaRERR
ItisEmAERER
FMFLERFTLIE SR
NNBAREERA
NNERERRA
NNBAREERA
ENE/IIT = SR A=Y o
#HEIESHEER
EFRBRERK
R E AR ERER
BHMEETRELESR
BHEBRIREESRK
BERSWEER

B RS AEER
BEHRESNEER
ItisEmAERER
N EAREREB
RiBmAERER

M E S R EE R
BEERESWEER
EFRBRERK
BERESWERR
EMENITIEY SR =5

7

TIME

3h11'54"
3h11'59"
3h12'01"
3h12'20"
3h12'23"
3h12'42"
3h12'45"
3h12'47"
3h12'47"
3h12'52"
3h12'56"
3h12'56"
3h13'05"
3h15'06"
3h16'19"
3h16'21"
3h17'07"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'17"
3h17'19"
3h17'19"
3h17'19"
3h17'23"
3h17'23"
3h17'25"
3h17'25"
3h17'27"
3h17'27"
3h17'27"
3h17'30"
3h17'32"
3h17'36"
3h17'43"
3h17'48"
3h17'58"
3h18'01"
3h18'01"
3h18'03"
3h18'05"
3h18'08"
3h18'09"
3h18'10"
3h18'10"
3h18'10"
3h18'16"
3h18'16"
3h18'19"
3h18'20"
3h18'22"
3h18'23"
3h18'23"
3h18'28"
3h18'31"
3h18'33"
3h18'36"

I BEZAAFEEESERE NPOEABFRAC IO —&dT0EE
T MEZAzERFEREETFYUQERRAWMES SThaERREFY

HEE

AEER SFEE

GAP

00'00"
00'05"
00'07"
00'26"
00'29"
00'48"
00'51"
00'53"
00'53"
00'58"
01'02"
01'02"
01'11"
03'12"
04'25"
04'27"
05'13"
05'20"
05'20"
05'20"
05'20"
05'20"
05'23"
05'25"
05'25"
05'25"
05'29"
05'29"
05'31"
05'31"
05'33"
05'33"
05'33"
05'36"
05'38"
05'42"
05'49"
05'54"
06'04"
06'07"
06'07"
06'09"
06'11"
06'14"
06'15"
06'16"
06'16"
06'16"
06'22"
06'22"
06'25"
06'26"
06'28"
06'29"
06'29"
06'34"
06'37"
06'39"
06'42"

1/2



COMMUNIQUE No.

25

RATF—UYHFIL b EIRTF— O—FL—X BF

Date:
Number of km:
Average speed of winner:km/h

Pl. Num UCIcode

60 162 JPN19930402
61 136 JPN19941030
62 184 JPN19940213
63 85 JPN19940729
64 5 JPN19930425
65 74 JPN19940701
66 112 JPN19931214
67 84 JPN19940724
68 102 JPN19941210
69 133 JPN19941124
70 181 JPN19940105
71 163 JPN19940628
72 186 JPN19950802
73 101  JPN19940101
74 96 JPN19941119
75 164 JPN19930920
76 23 JPN19930611
77 45 JPN19940701
78 83 JPN19941002
79 25 JPN19950207
80 66 JPN19941026
81 146 JPN19960126
- 175 JPN19930613
- 134 JPN19940808
- 12 JPN19931025
- 166 JPN19930808
- 36 JPN19940117
- 185 JPN19930916
- 42 JPN19930701
- 123  JPN19950325
- 72 JPN19940728
- 41 JPN19931215
- 56 JPN19950816
- 26 JPN19931207
- 6 JPN19930618
- 44 JPN19951227
- 55 JPN19950414
- 73 JPN19930831
- 103 JPN19930507
- 171 JPN19940320
- 174 JPN19950118
- 126 JPN19950727
- 124 JPN19950313
- 71 JPN19930814
- 122 JPN19941216
- 16 JPN19940801
- 51 JPN19931022
- 155 JPN19950325
- 21 JPN19930503
- 94 JPN19940817
- 11 JPN19940105
- 13 JPN19940707

2011/9/3
108.9
34.05

Rider

k0O B&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
#EiR f/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

[F# &It /HARAI, Kenya

# X#/MORI, Sorataka

K ZFt/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
Wi E/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

#i& F/ITO, Shu

E KX EEAX/KUROKI, Shunta
&3 oig/HIROSE, Haruki

&k F=—/IWASA, Koichi

AdE BEF/IRISA, Naoki

HE 15K/A0ONO, Masahiro
{RE RIE/ITO, Taiki

FAE #REE/AKITA, Takuma

AFHF #F/ISHII, Shohei

B 74k i K/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
#AK BLE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
Rk 18— /IISAKA, Hirokazu

# E #®K/INOUE, Naohiro

#K R/SUZUKI, Jin

]RA E5$/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
AR ®IFE/MATSUMOTO, Shohei
$&211 B2/FUKUYAMA, Shun

Hrh B5/TANAKA, Ryosuke
BAX {§F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei
RE $#2E/KODAMA, Toshimasa
X8 £=/AMANO, Shoki

RER [E#E/ITO, Koki

FAf% 2/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa
E=ikE & /ENDO, Atsuki

AR £4#5/ARAKI, Tayu

B Ki#8/TAKAHASHI, Daiki
#K H2/SUZUKI, Takayuki
FIE J4E/CHIBA, Masaki

INE &5 /KODAMA, Yuki

fiA #KX/NAKAGOME, Kenta
BA ¥ /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi
FNEE BE%E/AKIBA, Akitomo

Tl FE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo
JEE ZRAE/WATANABE, Taiki
#PJ B&/IDO, Masaki

Nk KiE/KATO, Daiki

RiF 8/ISHIZUKA, Sai

+8 F£4#/TOTOKI, Ryuo

A ZTA/TAKEDA, Taiga

B E &/KASHIO, Satoshi
KB & A/ONUMA, Hiroto

B BA/MORIWAKI, Keita
#iR R KX/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro
WA EN/YAMADA, Yusuke
/INEIL BEE/ODAYAMA, Takanori
NEFE EH/ONODERA, Seiva

Number of starters:109
Number of finishers:81

Riders finishing after deadline:0
Riders abandoning the race:0

EIRT—Y
[RFILT4]

F3RIZEHEFEAT— - LL—AInWDT
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE

Team

o E & R EE R
RAFFILEAEK
N EREREEB
R A AR ERER
dtiEE SR EER
BERESWERR
RiBaAERR
REHBEARERR
TEBEKRERK
RAFFILEAEK
N EREREEB

M E & R EE R

N EREREB
IEMBRERR
#HEJIRSHEER
M E & A EE R
EFRERERK
MHESHEER
RREEAERR
EFEEWEER
RS RERER
MILEFRFLILERR
NNERERRA
RAFFILEBAEK
BEHRESWEER

M E S A EE R

B RS AERR
NNBEREEEB
MHERSHEER
BHREBRIREESRK
BERSWEER
MHESHEER
BEEEFEREARBIIER
EFEEWHEER
dbiEE S AREER

M HESWEER
BEEEEREARBIIER
BEESWEER
EBEKERK
NNBAREERA
NNERERRA
BHREBRIREESR
BHMEETRELESR
BEESWEER
BHEBRTIKREESRK
BERREEWERR
BEREREARBIIER
ML RIS
EFRBRERK
#HEIESHEER

EHRESMEER
2= 2 |8 = LR 5 iR

7

TIME
3h18'47"
3h18'49"
3h18'52"
3h18'52"
3h18'52"
3h18'55"
3h18'58"
3h18'58"
3h19'11"
3h19'23"
3h19'26"
3h19'26"
3h19'29"
3h19'48"
3h20'34"
3h21'07"
3h21'49"
3h27'14"
3h30'41"
3h31'48"
3h35'38"
3h40'47"
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS

GAP

06'53"
06'55"
06'58"
06'58"
06'58"
07'01"
07'04"
07'04"
07'17"
07'29"
07'32"
07'32"
07'35"
07'54"
08'40"
09'13"
09'55"
15'20"
18'47"
19'54"
23'44"
28'53"

2/2

TRREEIASFARESE (BRI OTBELGIRE) ITBRLI-OTEHE£5000M%/H T
#122 JPN19941216 HH [ TAKEDA, Taiga ZEHMEZIXKELESK
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COMMUNIQUE No.

BABE : BF E3RT—URTH

Date:

CONOUAWNKRY
=

Num UCI Code

135 JPN19940531
61 JPN19941020
132 JPN19950729
62 JPN19940725
142 JPN19930410
91 JPN19940902
143 JPN19950601

81 JPN19940625
54 JPN19950114
183 JPN19941125
31 JPN19940308
82 JPN19940724
105 JPN19940420
161 JPN19930718
53 JPN19950301
4 JPN19940109

144 JPN19950509
131 JPN19940116
116  JPN19940319
101 JPN19940101

63 JPN19950810
64 JPN19940726
2 JPN19930625
3 JPN19950313
173 JPN19930603
86 JPN19950818
74 JPN19940701
136 JPN19941030
1 JPN19950706
96 JPN19941119
65 JPN19940809
83 JPN19941002
52 JPN19940922
34 JPN19940110

106 JPN19950820
33 JPN19931108
115  JPN19930821

92 JPN19940429
32 JPN19940802

114 JPN19930722
153 JPN19950109
182 JPN19940608
121 JPN19930728
35 JPN19950112
176  JPN19950131
184 JPN19940213
181 JPN19940105
133  JPN19941124
186 JPN19950802
152 JPN19941027
46 JPN19950729
145 JPN19950817
102 JPN19941210
141 JPN19940401
113 JPN19930627

24 JPN19940924
22 JPN19930514
5 JPN19930425
23 JPN19930611
93 JPN19940918

172 JPN19940627
125 JPN19960203
165 JPN19941012
112 JPN19931214
163 JPN19940628
164 JPN19930920

95 JPN19941221
14 JPN19940809
85 JPN19940729
84 JPN19940724
66 JPN19941026

104 JPN19950214
45 JPN19940701
111 JPN19940224
15 JPN19940502
154 JPN19941103

75 JPN19960213
76 JPN19960308

162 JPN19930402
25 JPN19950207
146 JPN19960126

26

2011/9/3

Rider

M@ {8/TOKUDA, Suguru

#aft K#E/NISHIMURA, Hiroki
RHE HM/YASUDA, Kyosuke

# Il F75/KIKUYAMA, Masashi
A BR/NAKATA, Eiji

538 #/HIROSE, Itsuki

[l A& #£/0OKAMOTO, Hayato
EiE {#%/MAWATARI, Shinya
HH E#/YOSHIDA, Masaki
WE KF/SHIROTA, Yamato

£ % X 2/KONNO, Tosei

Rk F0#8/1TO, Kazuki

iR Eth/KATAGIRI, Zenya
=W $/NIYAUCHI, Wataru
#)1l ¥E#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya
7 & A/NISHIO, Hayato
¥ 5 #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho
it #%/CHOCHI, Shin

FI1RE J$E/HANEDA, Masanao
A $REE/AKITA, Takuma

£/ fiF/SHIODA, Kohei

Ik $RE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya
AF #2/KIMURA, Yuki

i $242/1ITO, Shunki

Erh {6/TANAKA, Yu

R {6—/1TO, Yuichi

Wil #&F/YAMAKAWA, Ryo

PEiR #/NISHIZAWA, Ryu

#aE &A/NISHIO, Keito

BH #F/ISHII, Shohei

{E 2K E#/SASAKI, Shinya

# Lt #KX/INOUE, Naohiro

#%)Il #%th/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya
T #% 5h#/KUDO, Hiroki

#1U i A/YOKOYAMA, Kota
AHE A{Z#/KIDA, Kuniya

Ll K F%/YAMASAKI, Taiyo
1R —38h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro
Z% —#8/ASANO, Kazuki

2 #X/WATANABE, Takahiro
BT ZA/MIYASHITA, Kota
INFR 0% /KOBAYASHI, Kazuki
T % /TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki
)1l #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami
#75 /OGATA, Hayate

R 3 ®t/HARAI, Kenya

AE E#/IRISA, Naoki

Ak =—/IWASA, Koichi

I RHE/ITO, Taiki

¥R Kith/HAZAMA, Daichi
£/ K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei
#0O B /MORIGUCHI, Hiroki
E# T#E/HIROSE, Haruki

FIR ##/UNE, Toshiki

E# EE/TAKAL Keigo

WA #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki
518 EL/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi
K #Eth/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya
#5K RE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi
%3 BI/ASAI, Hajime

B0 EE/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma
=ik &)/SAITO, Ken

E18 HH/IWAHASHI, Hiroya
##k %/1TO, Shu

& 1$KX/AONO, Masahiro
BE# #X/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai
T ffith/MATSUSHITA, Koya

#iA%E MEE/SHINNUMADATE, Yuma

#* X#/MORI, Sorataka

2K BXK/KUROKI, Shunta

IRA &5 /SAKAMOTO, Satoshi
4 $5E/MATSUMURA, Takuma
#Rik 1§ —/IISAKA, Hirokazu
#hE Z3K/IKEDA, Keita

Kl BL/OYAMA, Seiya

#E# E/SEGOSHI, Nobuya
BJIl f8/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya
¥=HE [E/SARUTA, Takumi

kA By&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki
#]K R/SUZUKI, Jin

WA #F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei

Team

AL ERBAEK
BB RER R
REFFILZEESR

B R & hE R R
MPLRFTL I E
#ERIREHERR
MR ML ERR
RS RERIR
BERIREARIIER
NINEARERRB
BRHRBAREER
RS &R IR
JLIEHE RERR

o ] 7 A iR
BERFRZEANRIIEKR
JtimE S R IR
PRIl ER
REBEFILRAER
REBKREER
JLIEE RERR

B R & hER R
BRE ER R
tEESRERK
dtimE S RER R
NINBIREERA
RS ER R
BERSKRERK
RAFFILERBABK
dtimES hER R
#RIREFERR
BERE FEER
RS ARERR
BERFREARIIEK
ERREAERR
JLiEEERERK
BEHESAERK
FiEmARERR
BRIREFERR
EHESAERER
HEmARERR
MPULR LI EE
NINBARERRB
BHEETIREZEER
EHESAERK
NINEIRERERA
NINBIRERRB
NINBAREERB
REFFILERBASK
NINEAREREREB
MR LI ER
MERSRERR
PR FTL I E
JLIEME RERR
MBI ER
HEmRERER
EFRBHEREK
EFERBHREREK
dtimER RER R
EFRBHRERK
WE)|REHERR
NINBARERRA
BHMEBEIREZEERK
o ] = A iR
FiEmARERR

o ] 7 A iR

P = 5 A 2 R
E)RERERR
EHRESKRERR
RS RERR
RS R E R R
BRE RER R
JIEME ARERR
MEESRERK
REBKREER
EHRESAERK
MPULR LB
BERSKEREK
BERBREREK

o E = A iR
EFERBHREREK
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St3

3h11'54"
3h12'42"
3h12'01"
3h11'59"
3h12'20"
3h12'45"
3h12'56"
3h12'47"
3h12'52"
3h15'06"
3h12'56"
3h16'19"
3h17'07"
3h17'36"
3h17'25"
3h17'48"
3h17'14"
3h17'14"
3h17'17"
3h19'48"
3h17'27"
3h17'14"
3h17'19"
3h1727"
3h18'01"
3h18'10"
3h18'55"
3h18'49"
3h18'20"
3h20'34"
3h1223"
3h30'41"
3h13'05"
3h16'21"
3h17'14"
3h17'19"
3h17'23"
3h1727"
3h17'19"
3h17'43"
3h18'05"
3h18'22"
3h18'10"
3h18'16"
3h18'01"
3h18'52"
3h19'26"
3h1923"
3h19'29"
3h12'47"
3h17'32"
3h17'58"
3h19'11"
3h17'14"
3h17'25"
3h18'09"
3h18'31"
3h18'52"
3h21'49"
3h17'30"
3h18'03"
3h18'10"
3h18'23"
3h18'58"
3h19'26"
3h21'07"
3h18'08"
3h18'19"
3h18'52"
3h18'58"
3h35'38"
3h17'23"
3h27'14"
3h18'23"
3h18'33"
3h18'36"
3h18'16"
3h18'28"
3h18'47"
3h31'48"
3h40'47"

W

Bonus
HP

00'02"
oo'o1”
00'06"

00'02"

oo'o1"

0

FIN
00'10"

00'04"
00'06"

KEIRIN

Pnl

Total
4h22'53"
4h23'59"
4h25'47"
4h25'51"
4h26'03"
4h26'16"
4h26'32"
4h26'37"
4h27'05"
4h28'36"
4h28'53"
4h30'01"
4h30'57"
4h31'21"
4h31'23"
4h31'36"
4h32'22"
4h32'29"
4h33'16"
4h33'36"
4h33'52"
4h34'07"
4h34'10"
4h34'26"
4h34'28"
4h34'30"
4h34'57"
4h35'04"
4h35'24"
4h36'30"
4h39'34"
4h47'35"
5h00'08"
5h03'37"
5h04'28"
5h04'32"
5h04'45"
5h04'45"
5h04'46"
5h04'52"
5h05'17"
5h05'19"
5h05'19"
5h05'26"
5h05'26"
5h06'17"
5h06'39"
5h06'40"
5h07'07"
5h09'38"
5h15'02"
5h15'49"
5h16'36"
5h24'38"
5h24'49"
5h25'31"
5h26'04"
5h26'17"
5h29'01"
5h34'55"
5h35'16"
5h35'38"
5h35'42"
5h36'34"
5h36'41"
5h38'41"
5h45'32"
5h46'00"
5h46'35"
5h46'44"
5h53'27"
5h54'43"
5h55'09"
5h56'08"
5h56'13"
5h56'14"
5h56'15"
6h16'00"
6h16'19"
6h19'34"
6h39'02"

Gap

01'06"
02'54"
02'58"
03'10"
03'23"
03'39"
03'44"
04'12"
05'43"
06'00"
07'08"
08'04"
08'28"
08'30"
08'43"
09'29"
09'36"
10'23"
10'43"
10'59"
11'14"
11'17"
11'33"
11'35"
11'37"
12'04"
12'11"
12'31"
13'37"
16'41"
24'42"
37'15"
40'44"
41'35"
41'39"
41'52"
41'52"
41'53"
41'59"
42'24"
42'26"
42'26"
42'33"
42'33"
43'24"
43'46"
43'47"
44'14"
46'45"
52'09"
52'56"
53'43"
01'45"
01'56"
02'38"
03'11"
03'24"
06'08"
12'02"
12'23"
12'45"
12'49"
13'41"
13'48"
15'48"
22'39"
23'07"
23'42"
23'51"
30'34"
31'50"
32'16"
33'15"
33'20"
33'21"
33'22"
53'07"
53'26"
56'41"
16'09"
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THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE
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COMMUNIQUE No. 27 1/1

R##RE : BF EIXRT—ORTHR

Date: 2011/9/3

PI. Team Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total Gap

1 B S & E R 0h19'57" 3h21'32" 9h37'04" 13h18'33" 0h00'00"
2 REBAFILEATR 0h19'42" 3h20'44" 9h41'09" 13h21'35" 0h03'02"
3 MBI Y EQTTR =R o 0h19'57" 3h22'39" 9h42'30" 13h25'06" 0h06'33"
4 BEEEREABIIEKR  0h19'56" 3h21'54" 9h43'22" 13h25'12"  0h06'39"
5 RR#EE REER 0h20'13" 3h23'28" 9h47'16" 13h30'57" 0h12'24"
6 dbiEE S HEER 0h20'35" 3h26'45" 9h52'34" 13h39'54" 0Qh21'21"
7 RIS S HERR 0h20'13" 3h56'26" 9h47'42" 14h04'21" 0h45'48"
8 iEMEHEER 0h20'03" 3h54'25" 9h51'44" 14h06'12" 0h47'39"
9 B RS EER 0h20'28" 4h29'53" 9h46'36" 14h36'57" 1h18'24"
10 AMEHEEERB 0h20'05" 4h27'39" 9h52'20" 14h40'04" 1h21'31"
11 RS REER 0h20'49" 4h29'41" 9h52'05" 14h42'35" 1h24'02"
12 AMEHEERA 0h21'10" 4h59'46" 9h54'05" 15h15'01" 1h56'28"
13 BERSKERR 0h21'01" 5h09'49" 9h55'39" 15h26'29" 2h07'56"
14 EFEEREER 0h20'53" 5h09'53" 9h58'29" 15h29'15" 2h10'42"
15 mESAERR 0h20'45" 5h27'38" 9h54'46" 15h43'09" 2h24'36"
16 MALER ISR 0h20'50" 6h00'51" 9h49'28" 16h11'09" 2h52'36"

I BEZRABFESEmERNE NPORAEBFEASIDV—&TT5
EE: MEZEA2ERSERETEYgizhiREHME -E—T—!-.cﬁiﬁﬁﬂﬁ-lﬁt"ﬂ
HEE . NORET SFEE3Ed
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COMMUNIQUE No. 28
RA—FYR b BART—2A—FL—R BFOH HEFIWW/NR/ 53354 a2—-R
Date: 2011/9/3
JtimE s RERR 6 02121" FHRESKERK - - AFRBIHREER 14 2'10'42"
1 7R #|A/NISHIO, Keito 29 0'12'31" 11 /AL EE/ODAYAMA, Takanori AB - 21 #IR RKK/YOKOSAWA, Tomohiro  AB -
2 A+t #2/KIMURA, Yuki 23 0'11'17" 12 #BX {§F/HASHIMOTO, Shuhei AB - 22 =148 E+L/TAKAHASHI, Atsushi 57 1'03'11"
3 Rk ##42/ITO, Shunki 24 0'11'33" 13 /\EF 2tH/ONODERA, Seiya AB - 23 #5K BE/SUZUKI, Takatoshi 59 1'06'08"
4 #E EA/NISHIO, Hayato 16 0'08'43" 14  #iB% #EE/SHINNUMADATE, Yur 68 1'23'07" 24 WA #&/YAMAMOTO, Yuki 56 1'02'38"
5 K® #Eth/OHIGASHI, Tatsuya 58 1'03'24" 15 Kl ZX&/OYAMA, Seiya 75 1'33'20" 25 #K R/SUZUKI, Jin 80 1'56'41"
6  /NE 1%%/KODAMA, Yuki AB - 16 1R #1%/KASHIO, Satoshi AB - 26 FI H¥E/CHIBA, Masaki AB -
manager:#H %/MATSUDA, Shigeru manager: X E#&/ONO, Naoshi manager: & 8hfT/MIYA, Hiroyuki
BERESHERR 9 1'18'24" #MHEESHEER - - BERFREARNEK 4 0'06'39"
31 €% £ £2/KONNO, Tosei 11 0'06'00" 41 B K#%/TAKAHASHI, Daiki AB . 51 KiB & A/ONUMA, Hiroto AB -
32 &% —#§/ASANO, Kazuki 39 0'41'53" 42 % 3/KADOWAKI, Tsubasa AB - 52 #%)1l #8t1/MIDORIKAWA, Yuya 33 0'37'15"
33  AKHE AX{Z8F/KIDA, Kuniya 36  0'41'39" 43 MBS BEAR/KAGAYA, Keiji AB - 53 #%)1l Z#/MIDORIKAWA, Tatsuya 15 0'08'30"
34 I 3h#/KUDO, Hiroki 34 0'40'44" 44 ik 8X/NAKAGOME, Kenta AB - 54 HH {E1#/YOSHIDA, Masaki 9 0'04'12"
35 #)Il #E/HOSOKAWA, Masami 44 0'42'33" 45  fRiR 1#—/IISAKA, Hirokazu 73 1'32'16" 55 BAK L% /HASHIMOTO, Takeshi AB -
36 X% #E/AMANO, Shoki AB - 46  {E< K XF/SASAKI, Bumpei 51 0'52'09" 56 #K #Z2/SUZUKI, Takayuki AB -
manager: %5 5%5&/SHIBASAKI, Hideki manager: 3 ¥/FUJII, Toru manager: &# #3h/YABUKI, Yasuhiro
BREHERR 1 0'00'00" HERSHERK 13 2'07'56"  Em#MEEERIR 5 0'12'24"
61 7+ K#§/NISHIMURA, Hiroki 2 0'01'06" 71  +Bf [E#/TOTOKI, Ryuo AB - 81 &% #¥/MAWATARI, Shinya 8 0'03'44"
62 Il f$7/KIKUYAMA, Masashi 4 0'02'58" 72 A %#5/ARAKI, Tayu AB - 82 1Rk F1#8/ITO, Kazuki 12 0'07'08"
63 15 #F/SHIODA, Kohei 21 0'10'59" 73 I BBE/AKIBA, Akitomo AB - 83 # .t #X/INOUE, Naohiro 32 0'24'42"
64 /INHh IRE/KOBAYASHI, Takuya 22 0'11'14" 74 LJIl #/YAMAKAWA, Ryo 27 0'12'04" 84 2k BA/KUROKI, Shunta 70 1'23'51"
65 {£4 AR E/SASAKI, Shinya 31 0'16'41" 75 Bl #B8/HAYAKAWA, Yukiya 77 1'33'22" 85 #* X#/MORI, Sorataka 69 1'23'42"
66 IRAK tE%/SAKAMOTO, Satoshi 71 1'30'34" 76 ¥=M@ [E/SARUTA, Takumi 78 1'53'07" 86 R #6—/ITO, Yuichi 26 0'11'37"
manager: &5 %£—/YAJIMA, Koichi manager: K# ¥ 5%B/KIMURA, Mitsuo manager: &8 #7%/ABE, Takahiro
#R)EEHERER 7 0'45'48" JLiEBEHRERR 8 047'39" HifEmAERR 11 1'24'02"
91 [&# #/HIROSE, Itsuki 6 0'03'23" 101 #MA $REE/AKITA, Takuma 20 0'10'43" 111 A #X/IKEDA, Keita 74 1'33'15"
92 %MW —3h/TAKEUCHI, Kazuhiro 38 0'41'52" 102 FE# 5ti®/HIROSE, Haruki 53 0'53'43" 112 {#@#& F/1TO, Shu 64 1'13'41"
93  i&# BI/ASAI, Hajime 60 1'12'02" 103 &Il HE/YOSHIKAWA, Kibo AB - 113  H#H EE/TAKAIL Keigo 55 1'01'56"
94 LA EAN/YAMADA, Yusuke AB - 104 ## #RE/MATSUMURA, Takuma 72 1'31'50" 114 %8 #X/WATANABE, Takahiro 40 0'41'59"
95 T fiith/MATSUSHITA, Koya 67 1'22'39" 105 K#f F#/KATAGIRI, Zenya 13 0'08'04" 115 LI KF5/YAMASAKI, Taiyo 37 0'41'52"
96 \3IF FF/ISHII, Shohei 30 0'13'37" 106 ##IL fiiA/YOKOYAMA, Kota 35 0'41'35" 116 FiRME FE/HANEDA, Masanao 19 0'1023"
manager:i#JIl #i&/SHIBUKAWA, Atsushi manager: $#g F58I/NAKAKAJI, Hidenori manager:;BiF fiE/YUI, Jumpei
BHMERIREZESK - - FEHFLEASK 2 0'03'02" #MILEFILIEER 3 0'06'33"
121 4T {#sE/TAKESHITA, Nobuyuki 43 0'42'26" 131 mhtth F/CHOCHI, Shin 18 0'09'36" 141 4R B#&/UNE, Toshiki 54 1'01'45"
122 #H FA/TAKEDA, Taiga AB - 132 =M REA/YASUDA, Kyosuke 3 0'02'54" 142 A BR/NAKATA, Eiji 5 0'03'10"
123 =@k H#&/ENDO, Atsuki AB - 133 itk =—/IWASA, Koichi 48 0'43'47" 143 ff& %£/OKAMOTO, Hayato 7 0'03'39"
124 FIF &/ISHIZUKA, Sai AB - 134 M RFE/TANAKA, Ryosuke AB - 144 %R #/NAKANOJIRI, Sho 17 0'09'29"
125 ZE@k #I/SAITO, Ken 62 1'12'45" 135 f&M@ 8/TOKUDA, Suguru 1 0'00'00" 145 MO EZ/MORIGUCHI, Hiroki 52 0'52'56"
126 fnikE K#8/KATO, Daiki AB - 136 &R H/NISHIZAWA, Ryu 28 0'12'11" 146 #A& #¥F/MATSUMOTO, Shohei 81 2'16'09"
manager: A& #F/KAWASHIMA, Katsutoshi manager: B B#/TANAKA, Yoshiyasu manager: £% #/UENO, Takashi
;LRI B 16 2'52'36" HEGFEREK 15 2'24'36" AMBHFERIRA 12 1'56'28"
152 ¥R K#/HAZAMA, Daichi 50 0'46'45" 161 =M #/NIYAUCHI, Wataru 14 0'08'28" 171 &2 HRME/WATANABE, Taiki AB -
153 ET #AK/MIYASHITA, Kota 41 0'42'24" 162 sk0O B&/MIZUGUCHI, Katsuki 79 1'53'26" 172 B0 #&/NUMAGUCHI, Ryoma 61 1'12'23"
154 % 1555/SEGOSHI, Nobuya 76 1'33'21" 163 #HE $$X/AONO, Masahiro 65 1'13'48" 173 B {6/TANAKA, Yu 25 0'11'35"
155 FxB% EA/MORIWAKI, Keita AB - 164 BEF# HA/HINOBAYASHI, Yudai 66 1'15'48" 174 3M E#/1DO, Masaki AB -

165 A48 #3/IWAHASHI, Hiroya 63 1'12'49" 175 ta1l B/FUKUYAMA, Shun AB -

166 RE #£E/KODAMA, Toshimasa AB - 176 #7 #8/OGATA, Hayate 45 0'42'33"
manager: ;% #/NAKATSU, Toru manager:$& 3#/HORI, Yoshiaki manager:#§A& X—/HASHIMOTO, Bunichi
AN EHERERB 10 1'21'31"
181 Af% E#/IRISA, Naoki 47 0'43'46"
182 /I #1%/KOBAYASHI, Kazuki 42 0'42'26"
183 #HHE KX#/SHIROTA, Yamato 10 0'05'43"
184 [R3# #lth/HARAIL, Kenya 46 0'43'24"
185 R 1E#8/ITO, Koki AB -
186 {RI #H#B/ITO, Taiki 49 0'44'14"
manager:#HE £/NODA, Yutaka
Number of starters: 81

FF b A QMO LR R F =Rt OO Y= T
fR: MEXRAxITTYEEERNpEEREATIE SFLaETmLmn

LLE : 3

RN TEC A - Sl 4



NEIRIN

— e : JCA,
FIEEHAFRAT—2 - L—RinlvDT "7 OO
THE 3rd ALL Japan Stage Race in IWATE /

COMMUNIQUE No. 29 1/1
B BIBUE R B
Date: 2011/9/4

FIRT—UETHICHANGREICRELN-TRHEEEC, REEHIFRAZEBL THISRIRGE
HEELTIONDORFILTA- A LEBRBLTEART—UICHETHEEZEDHS:

#201 JPN19940311 dift K&ZF NAKAMURA, Yuka 2ESHEER
#221 JPN19881020 1EAR 41FE HASHIMOTO, Tomoe #L:EiRBF—L
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